2014

Party Rental Guide

You provide the guests,
We'll take care of the rest ...

3849 Enterprise Drive
Sheboygan, WI 53083
(920) 208-8213

www.grandrentalsheboygan.com

Our event coordinators can assist you
in making your event memorable.

Call David or Jason to book your
wedding, graduation, company function,
birthday, holiday or anniversary party!!!

Tables: Day Rate

8' ft. Banquet (30”X96") $10.00
6' ft. Banquet (30”X72") $ 9.00
60" Round $10.00
48" Round $ 9.00
36' Round $ 9.00
30" Rd. Stand-up (42" High) $10.00
6' Seminar (18"X72") $ 9.00
6' Bar w/table & Covers $30.00
Chairs:
Brown Vinyl $1.25
White Vinyl $1.50
White Resin (wood look) $2.50
Linens:
6' or 8' Banquet (54"X120") $7.00
6' round (90"X102"oval) $7.00
6'round (120" round) $12.75
54" X 54" square $5.00
72" X 72" square $6.00
Chair covers $2.50
Chair Sash (8"X110") $1.25
Napkins (20"X20") $0.45

*Please call for different Color Choices
Tents: Day Rate Set-up:

10' X 10' $60.00 n/a
20' X 20' $150.00 $100.00
20' X 30' $180.00 $115.00
20' X 40' $225.00 $125.00
*Prices do not include Delivery and Pick Up
Dance Floor: On Grass:
Sizes up to 18’ X 18’ $235.00 $50.00

Come visit our showroom to see

our display of items that will

be sure to make your party a success!!!

Dishes: Day Rate
13' Plate $0.40
10" Plate $0.35
9" Luncheon $0.35
9" Snack/Cup $0.55
8" Salad $0.35
7" Salad $0.35
6" Bread & Butter $0.35
6" Fruit $0.35
Coffee Mug $0.35
Coffee Cup $0.35
Saucer $0.35
Soup Bowl $0.35
200z. Veg. Bowl $0.50
Sauce Boat $0.80
Boat Platter $0.50
Sugar Bowl $2.00
Creamer ' $2.00

Flatware:
Butter Knife $0.25
Dinner Knife $0.25
Dinner Fork $0.25
Salad Fork $0.25
Tea Spoon $0.25
Soup Spoon $0.25
Serving Spoon $2.00

Glassware:

Tulip Champagne $0.40
Champagne $0.35
Water-120z. $0.35
Wine-8oz. $0.35
0ld Fashion-140z. $0.35
Beer-120z. $0.35
Highball-120z. $0.35
Highball-8oz. $0.35
Punch Bowl-11qt. $9.00
Punch Cup-70z. $0.35
Ash Tray $1.00
Salt & Pepper $1.00

*All items should be rinsed of food and debris and returned in their

original containers. Cleaning charges will apply if not done so.



Food Service:
Chafers & Pitchers:

Silver Round-3qt.
Deluxe
Standard Trim Line
Extra Pans
Chafer Pan Carrier
Sterno
Water Pitcher-Plastic
Water Pitcher-Glass
Coffee:
55 cup Electric
55 cup Deluxe
100 cup Electric
25 Cup Silver Urn
Coffee Pitcher
Dispensers:
5 gal. (Hot or Cold)
Jet Spray
Double Jet Spray
Kitchen:
Turkey Fryer gas
Cooker 7000BTU
Beer Tapper
Freezer-7.3 cu.ft.
18 gt. Nesco
Warmer- 2 heat lamp
Steam Table- 1gal
SteamTable- 4qt
Grills:
5'X 2' Charcoal
Rotisserie & Grill
Rotisserie Only
5'X 2' Propane + gas
Griddle (2'X2'X1/2")
18" X 40" Propane Grill + gas
Cooler:
6' Chill N Fill
Table Top Chiller
Multi Chiller

Day Rate
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00

$3.00
$10.00
$2.75
$3.00
$4.00

$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$18.00

$3.00

$12.00
$22.00
$28.00

$13.00
$10.00
$15.00
$30.00
$12.00
$18.00
$22.00
$22.00

$45.00
$65.00
$30.00
$95.00
$15.00
$50.00

$21.00
$10.00
$15.00

Chest
Beer Keg
Party-Round
Party-Silver
Party-Square

Bounce rooms:
Jupiter Jump
Party Castle

Machines:

Nacho Cheese Dispenser

Nacho Warmer

1400z Cheese
will fill about 70 trays

125-2 part tray
(5"X5"X1/2")

Chips1.5 Ibs bag
Cotton Candy Maker

Floss Sugar-makes 60-70 cones
(Vanilla-Pink, Rasp-Blue)
Floss Cones-100ct
Floss Bags-100ct

Hot Dog Machine

Popcorn Machine
Packs-8oz(all in one)
Bags-10z.(100 ct)
Boxes (100 ct)
Cone O Corn (100 ct)

Snow Cone Machine
Syrup-1gal-makes 40-60 cones
(Grape, Cherry, BlueRasp.,

Orange,

Rootbeer, LemonLime,)

Syrup Pump

Spoon Straws (200ct)

Snow Cone Cup (200ct)
Slush Bowl Machine

Syrup-1/2 gal makes 2 1/2gal

(Grape, BlueRasp,Margarita,
Pina Colada,
Strawberry Daiquiri)

Pretzel Cabinet
5oz Pre-Baked (50ct)
2.50z Pre-Baked (100ct)

Day Rate
$165.00

$175.00

$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
Set up:
$60.00
$60.00

$25.00
$15.00

$18.50

$10.50
$4.50
$45.00

$7.00
$4.00
$7.00
$40.00
$40.00
$1.75
$4.00
$12.50
$4.65
$40.00

$11.50
$4.00
$5.00
$7.50
$50.00

$8.00
$40.00
$43.00
$43.00

Ice Cream Machine $75.00
Ice cream-make 40-50 $21.00

7oz. plastic cup (100ct) $7.00

Games: Day Rate

Black Jack w/Dealer Shoe $8.00
Craps Cover $8.00
Roulette w/wheel $18.00
Chips $1.00
Can Smash $30.00
Potty Toss $30.00
Ring Toss $30.00
Volleyball Set $18.00
Dunk Tank (350 gal. Towable) $95.00
Mini Striker (5' Kids Bell Ringer) $45.00
Horse Shoes $8.00
Sack Race Bags $1.00

Party Rental Information
Reservations: Reservations are recommended. A 50% deposit
of the total rental is due at the time of the reservation.
Reservations will be held for up to 30 minutes past the scheduled
pick up time. On delivered items, the customer is responsible for
the equipment from the delivery to the pick up. Equipment must
be secure and protected from damage. Charges apply to damaged
or missing items.
Cancellations: All cancellations within 7 days f the event are
subject to a cancellation fee of equal to 50% of the total rental.
50% of the deposit will be assessed if a reservation is cancelled
less than 21 days prior to event. Some sub-rented items may be
subject to a nonrefundable policy.
Rental Periods: Rental items are required to be picked up and
returned during normal business hours only! Weekend returns are
due no later than noon the following Monday.
Payment Options: All charges are required to be paid in advance
of use. Credit card must be used to secure all party rentals.
Additional Charges: Pricing is subject to change without notice.
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