Party Rental Guide

You provide the guests, We'll take care of the rest...





3849 Enterprise Drive Sheboygan, WI 53083 (920) 208-8213

www.grandrentalsheboygan.com

Our event coordinators can assist you in making your event memorable.

Call David or Jason to book your wedding, graduation, company function, birthday, holiday or anniversary party!!!

	Tables:		Day Rate
8' ft. Banquet (30"X96")			\$10.00
6' ft. Banquet (30"X72")			\$ 9.00
60" Round			\$10.00
48" Round			\$ 9.00
36' Round			\$ 9.00
30" Rd. Stand	-up (42" High)		\$10.00
6' Seminar (1	8"X72")		\$ 9.00
6' Bar w/table	e & Covers		\$30.00
	Chairs:		
Brown Vinyl			\$1.25
White Vinyl			\$1.50
White Resin (wood look)		\$2.50
	Linens:		
5' or 8' Banqu	iet (54"X120")		\$7.00
5' round (90"X102"oval)			\$7.00
5'round (120'	' round)		\$12.75
54" X 54" square			\$5.00
72" X 72" square			\$6.00
Chair covers			\$2.50
Chair Sash (8"X110")			\$1.25
Napkins (20")	X20") ease call for diffe	rant Calar Cha	\$0.45
24.0	Tents:	Day Rate	Set-up:
10' X 10'	/ (1	\$60.00	n/a
20' X 20'		\$150.00	\$100.00
20' X 30'		\$180.00	\$115.00
20' X 40'		\$225.00	\$125.00
	es do not include		
Dance Floor:		On Grass:	
zes up to 18	' X 18'	\$235.00	\$50.00

our display of items that will be sure to make your party a success!!!

	Dishes:	Day Rate
13' Plate		\$0.40
10" Plate		\$0.35
9" Luncheon		\$0.35
9" Snack/Cup		\$0.55
8" Salad		\$0.35
7" Salad		\$0.35
6" Bread & Butter		\$0.35
6" Fruit		\$0.35
Coffee Mug		\$0.35
Coffee Cup		\$0.35
Saucer		\$0.35
Soup Bowl		\$0.35
20oz. Veg. Bowl		\$0.50
Sauce Boat		\$0.80
Boat Platter		\$0.50
Sugar Bowl		\$2.00
Creamer		\$2.00
	Flatware:	
Butter Knife		\$0.25
Dinner Knife		\$0.25
Dinner Fork		\$0.25
Salad Fork		\$0.25
Tea Spoon		\$0.25
Soup Spoon		\$0.25
Serving Spoon		\$2.00
	Glassware.	
Tulip Champagne		\$0.40
Champagne		\$0.35
Water-12oz.		\$0.35
Wine-8oz.		\$0.35
Old Fashion-14oz.		\$0.35
Beer-12oz.		\$0.35
Highball-12oz.		\$0.35
Highball-8oz.		\$0.35
Punch Bowl-11qt.		\$9.00
Punch Cup-7oz.		\$0.35
Ash Tray		\$1.00
Salt & Pepper	.76	\$1.00
	nsed of food and debris Cleaning charges will a	

Diches.

Food Service:	D D-4-
Chafers & Pitchers:	<u>Day Rate</u>
Silver Round-3qt.	\$20.00
Deluxe	\$18.00
Standard Trim Line	\$15.00
Extra Pans	\$3.00
Chafer Pan Carrier	\$10.00
	\$2.75
Water Pitcher-Plastic	\$3.00
Water Pitcher-Glass Coffee:	\$4.00
55 cup Electric	\$10.00
55 cup Deluxe	\$12.00
100 cup Electric	\$15.00
25 Cup Silver Urn	\$13.00
Coffee Pitcher	\$3.00
Dispensers:	
5 gal. (Hot or Cold)	\$12.00
Jet Spray	\$22.00
Double Jet Spray	\$28.00
Kitchen:	ATION 199100
Turkey Fryer gas	\$13.00
Cooker 7000BTU	\$10.00
Beer Tapper	\$15.00
Freezer-7.3 cu.ft.	\$30.00
18 qt. Nesco	\$12.00
Warmer- 2 heat lamp	\$18.00
Steam Table- 1gal	\$22.00
SteamTable- 4qt	\$22.00
Grills:	
5' X 2' Charcoal	\$45.00
Rotisserie & Grill	\$65.00
Rotisserie Only	\$30.00
5' X 2' Propane + gas	\$95.00
Griddle (2'X2'X1/2")	\$15.00
	\$50.00
Cooler:	200 CH-15
6' Chill N Fill	\$21.00
Table Top Chiller	\$10.00
Multi Chiller	\$15.00
	A Comment of the Comm

Chest		\$10.00
Beer Keg		\$20.00
Party-Round		\$15.00
Party-Silver		\$15.00
Party-Square		\$15.00
Bounce rooms:	Day Rate	Set up:
Jupiter Jump	\$165.00	\$60.00
Party Castle	\$175.00	\$60.00
Machines:		
Nacho Cheese Dispenser		\$25.00
Nacho Warmer		\$15.00
140oz Cheese		Ć10 F0
will fill about 70 trays 125-2 part tray		\$18.50
(5"X6"X1/2")		\$10.50
Chips 1.5 lbs bag		\$4.50
Cotton Candy Maker		\$45.00
Floss Sugar-makes 60-70 cones		TY braight h
(Vanilla-Pink, Rasp-Blue)		\$7.00
Floss Cones-100ct		\$4.00
Floss Bags-100ct		\$7.00
Hot Dog Machine		\$40.00
Popcorn Machine		\$40.00
Packs-8oz(all in one)		\$1.75
Bags-1oz.(100 ct)		\$4.00
Boxes (100 ct)		\$12.50
Cone O Corn (100 ct)		\$4.65
Snow Cone Machine		\$40.00
Syrup-1gal-makes 40-60 cones		
(Grape, Cherry, BlueRasp., Orange,		
Rootbeer, LemonLime,)		\$11.50
Syrup Pump		\$4.00
Spoon Straws (200ct)		\$5.00
Snow Cone Cup (200ct)		\$7.50
Slush Bowl Machine		\$50.00
Syrup-1/2 gal makes 2 1/2gal		700.00
(Grape, BlueRasp, Margarita,		
Pina Colada,		
Strawberry Daiquiri)		\$8.00
Pretzel Cabinet		\$40.00
5oz Pre-Baked (50ct)		\$43.00
2.5oz Pre-Baked (100ct)		\$43.00

Ice Cre	eam Machine	\$75.00
	Ice cream-make 40-50	\$21.00
70	oz. plastic cup (100ct)	\$7.00
	Games:	Day Rate
Black J	ack w/Dealer Shoe	\$8.00
Craps	Cover	\$8.00
Roulet	te w/wheel	\$18.00
Chips		\$1.00
Can Sn	nash	\$30.00
Potty 7	Toss	\$30.00
Ring To	oss	\$30.00
Volley	ball Set	\$18.00
Dunk T	ank (350 gal. Towable)	\$95.00
Mini St	triker (5' Kids Bell Ringer)	\$45.00
Horse:	Shoes	\$8.00
Sack R	ace Bags	\$1.00

Party Rental Information

Reservations: Reservations are recommended. A 50% deposit of the total rental is due at the time of the reservation.

Reservations will be held for up to 30 minutes past the scheduled pick up time. On delivered items, the customer is responsible for the equipment from the delivery to the pick up. Equipment must be secure and protected from damage. Charges apply to damaged or missing items.

Cancellations: All cancellations within 7 days f the event are subject to a cancellation fee of equal to 50% of the total rental. 50% of the deposit will be assessed if a reservation is cancelled less than 21 days prior to event. Some sub-rented items may be subject to a nonrefundable policy.

Rental Periods: Rental items are required to be picked up and returned during normal business hours only! Weekend returns are due no later than noon the following Monday.

Payment Options: All charges are required to be paid in advance of use. Credit card must be used to secure all party rentals.

Additional Charges: Pricing is subject to change without notice.

